Last Update:  June 11, 2014
MY15 GLK-Class
Dealer Ordering Guide
An important note about this Guide:
The information presented in this guide is based on the most
current information available and is intended to assist you when
specifying your GLK-Class orders.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that
appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may be of European
Specification vehicles.
•Diamond White Metallic name changes to designo Diamond White Metallic (no change to color)
•Aluminum Trim – No longer SPC option; only available with Black or Ash/Black MB Tex
•Parking Assistance Package (996) and Driver Assistance Package (997) moved from SPC to regular
  customer option
• Navigation map updates included for 3-years with COMAND with Navigation
• No more 6-disc changer! – Single disc CD/DVD with COMAND with Navigation
MY15 GLK-Class Highlights
MY15 GLK-Class Portfolio
GLK-
Class
GLK350
GLK250
BlueTEC
4MATIC
GLK350
4MATIC
204.957
Late-June 2014
204.988
Late-June 2014
204.904
Late-August 2014
•040 – Black
•149 – Polar White
•197 – Obsidian Black Metallic
•526 – Dolomite Brown Metallic
•590 -  Mars Red
•755 – Steel Grey Metallic
•775 – Iridium Silver Metallic
•792 – Palladium Silver Metallic
•799 – designo Diamond White Metallic
       Limited Availability for MY15
•890 – Lunar Blue Metallic
•986 – Pebble Grey Metallic
•988 – Diamond Silver Metallic
Metallic Paint additional charge of $720.
designo Diamond White Metallic additional charge of $795 plus metallic paint charge
MY15 GLK-Class Paint
MY15 GLK-Class Upholstery
•121 – Black MB-Tex
•125 – Sahara/Beige Mocha MB-Tex
•128 – Ash/Black MB-Tex
MY15 GLK-Class Upholstery (Continued)
•221 – Black Leather
•225 – Sahara/Beige Mocha Leather
•224 – Mocha/Black Leather
•731 – Burl Walnut Wood Trim
   (Standard)
•736 – Black Ash Wood Trim
   ($ 160.00)
•739 – Aluminum Trim
   (no charge)
  Only  available with Black or Ash/Black MB-Tex
MY15 GLK-Class Trim
P01pkg – Premium Package                            $3,450
232 – Garage door opener
245 -  Compass
249 – Auto-dimming mirrors
413 – Panorama roof
518 – Media Interface with cable
536 – SiriusXM Radio
890 – Power liftgate